
Aqua-Metric Sales Company Selected As 
Sensus Distributor in Northern California

Aqua-Metric Sales Company is excited to announce our 
expansion into Northern California as your new Sensus 
Distribution partner! Our team has been entrenched in Southern 
California for more than 25 years. We are excited to take on 
the region and work alongside your utility to fulfill your Sensus 
product and technology needs!

Aqua-Metric stems from a rich history of service throughout the 
utility sector and has delivered automated solutions to more 
than 150 utility partners across the country. Our group of highly 
dedicated individuals provide the knowledge, integrity, and 
insight required to design, implement, and support your Sensus 
technology.

As we transition into the region, we are looking forward to 
formally introducing ourselves in person, getting to know your 
utility and gain a better understanding of your immediate needs 
and long-term goals. In time, we are confident you will find our 
staff is committed to you, our Customer, and we hope to earn 
your trust and business for many years to come.

If you need immediate assistance, please contact our team 
today and let us know how we can better assist you.

Sincerely,

Tommy Thirkettle
President / CEO
Aqua-Metric Sales Company

Important Contacts:

Dear Valued Customer,

Jeff Randolph
Western Sales Manager
Phone: 951.232.1346
Email: jeff.randolph@aqua-metric.com

Steve Kamiyama
Territory Manager
Phone: 951.233.9545
Email: steve.kamiyama@aqua-metric.com

Mike Wood
Chief of Technology
Phone: 713.504.2484
Email: mike.wood@aqua-metric.com

Chris Berg
Technical Support Specialist
Phone: 909.208.1076
Email: chris.berg@aqua-metric.com

Todd Avenarius
Sales/Operations
Phone: (310) 993-6271
Email: todd.avenarius@aqua-metric.com

Dawn Groves (Sensus)
Territory Manager - Water
Phone: 916.945.6198
Email: dawn.groves@xyleminc.com

Ryan Carnathan (Sensus)
Senior Manager, Technical Solutions
Phone: 503.939.5915
Email: ryan.carnathan@xyleminc.com

4050 Flat Rock Drive, Riverside, CA 92505
 Phone: 951.637.1400  |  Fax: 951.637.1500

www.aqua-metric.com

For Additional Information, Please Call  
(916) 668-4656

Rob Joyce (Sensus)
Director - Western US
Phone: 858.210.8531
Email: rob.joyce@xyleminc.com
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